&Y

[
Model Number: CW68-S300N/400mm
Material: PC+ABS+POM
Color: Silver
Size: 460*42*56mm
Rated Voltage: 24.0V
Working voltage: AC100-240V
Certificate: ROHS, CE, FCC

ELECTRIC CHAIN DOW OPENER

Electric Chain Motor is widely used for motorized sliding sash,
casement and skylight window etc, particular for high place
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hard to manual operation, works with all kinds of remote

control and realize automation operation.

STRI'ZTURE EXPLANATION

Chain Window Opener

Chai
ain___

Internal
Hex Screw
Cap Nut

Left Bracket

Right Bracket

Window Connector

‘ DIMENSIONS

Wide voltage 100-240V AC power supply;

Apply to windows mounted in high, where | s are mounted ic

people hard to reach. You could eaily position, where people hard to reach. You

operate the windows with manual switch. could also use wireless remote control to

It’ s safe and reliable. operate the windows with an external
receiver. It' s easy and smart, which
meets more demands.
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Features
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IP[]

CW68-S300N
/40000

100-240VAC

300N/
300N

10000

1001400MM

0.4701.50

28W

-20°C+ 75°C

460 * 42
*5500

IP43




